Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV

Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

finish top 20 schools

1 New Mexico 279

2 San Diego State 278

3 Brigham Young 282

4 San Diego 277

5 San Francisco 279

6 Colorado 286

7 UNLV 290

T8 Nevada 286

T8 Loyola Marymount Univ. 292

T10 Fresno State 285

T10 St. Mary's (CA) 291

12 UCLA 290

finish top 20 players school
1 Bastien Amat New Mexico
Caden Fioroni UNLV

T2

Benjamin Partridge

San Francisco

Matthew Sutherland Fresno State
Loyola Marymount Univ.

Cade Anderson

Trey Davis Nevada
Matthew Watkins New Mexico
Albert Boneta New Mexico
Shea Lague San Diego State
Dylan Oyama San Diego State
Justin Biwer Colorado
Tucker Clark Colorado
Carson Lundell Brigham Young
David Timmins Brigham Young
Justin Hastings San Diego State
Dylan McDermott Colorado

Tyson Shelley Brigham Young
Ngai Si San Diego
Matthew Anderson  San Francisco
Max Brenchley Brigham Young
Carson Enright San Diego

scores

279
277
281
281
273
276
273
280
291
286
284
291

275
282
279
285
292
284
289
290
273
288
284
298

833 -31
837  -27
842  -22
843 -21
844  -20
846 -18
852 -12
856 -8
856 -8
859 -5
859 -5
879 +15
scores
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69 209
70 210
70 210
72 210
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV
Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Team

New Mexico 279
San Diego State 278
Brigham Young 282
San Diego 277
San Francisco 279
Colorado 286
UNLV 290
Nevada 286
Loyola Marymount Univ. 292
Fresno State 285
St. Mary's (CA) 291
UCLA 290

279
277
281
281
273
276
273
280
291
286
284
291

Scores
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289
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288
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Start

T3

1

2
T7
T3
T7
T21
T16
T11

T7
T16
T11
T16
T39

T7
T11
T23
T23
T29
T23
T29
T23
T23
T16
T11
T39
T50
T29
T16
T23

T3
T29
T21
T43
T37
T11
T29
T29
T29
T43
T50
T50
T62

T43

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T11
T
T
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T34
T34
T34
T34
38
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Bastien Amat
Caden Fioroni
Benjamin Partridge
Matthew Sutherland
Trey Davis
Matthew Watkins
Cade Anderson
Dylan Oyama
Shea Lague

Albert Boneta
Carson Lundell
Justin Biwer

David Timmins
Tucker Clark
Tyson Shelley
Ngai Si

Dylan McDermott
Justin Hastings
Max Brenchley
Riley Lewis
Matthew Anderson
Carson Enright
Kristian Bressum
Matthew Manganello
Brendan Gonzalez *
Andi Xu

Brandon Shong *
Carson Herron
Peyton Callens
Evan Kawai

Omar Morales
Jakob Melin

Yuki Moriyama
Jackson Rothwell
Harrison Kingsley
Elijah Turner *
Youssef Guezzale
Keita Okada
Hunter Swanson
Rugthai Thongsom *
Aaron Jarvis

Ben Sawaia *
Joseph Lloyd
Aidan Lee

Kyle An

Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV
Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Team

New Mexico
UNLV

San Francisco
Fresno State
Nevada

New Mexico
Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Diego State
San Diego State
New Mexico
Brigham Young
Colorado
Brigham Young
Colorado
Brigham Young
San Diego
Colorado

San Diego State
Brigham Young
Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Francisco
San Diego

St. Mary's (CA)
Fresno State
Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Diego

New Mexico
New Mexico
Nevada

San Diego
UCLA

San Francisco
UNLV

San Francisco
San Diego
Brigham Young
San Diego State
Nevada
Colorado

San Diego State
UNLV

UNLV

Fresno State

St. Mary's (CA)
UCLA

67
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72
72
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72
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69
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68
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78

73

Scores
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Start

T37
T43
T29
T59

68
T39
T43
T50
T50
T62
T57
T39
T43
T50

64
T43
T50
T57
T59
T59

71
T65
T65

70

67

72

69

Finish
T42
T42
T42

49
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T54
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59
T62
T62
T62

65
T66
T66

68

69

70

71

72

Player

Zach Jones
Mitchell Hoey
Connor Reis
Renato Naula *
Trevor Algya
Inigo l1zuzquiza
Tyler Kowack
Jonathan Curran
Connor Motherway
Caden McMackin
Virgilio Paz

Jake Aberle *
Lincoln Melcher
Tom Patterson
Jack Holland
Andrew Lee
Pablo Ereno
Jaden Hunter
Brayden Bozak
Taehoon Park
Alvaro Mueller *
Michael Sarro *
Ryder Henares
Michael Behr *
Evan Chien

Zack Missigman *
Adam Thorp *

Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV
Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Team

Brigham Young

St. Mary's (CA)

St. Mary's (CA)

San Francisco

Loyola Marymount Univ.
UNLV

San Diego State

St. Mary's (CA)

Nevada

Loyola Marymount Univ.
New Mexico

Fresno State

UCLA

Nevada

Colorado

Fresno State

UCLA

Fresno State

UNLV

San Francisco

UCLA

Nevada

Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Diego

UCLA

St. Mary's (CA)

Nevada

73
74
73
75
81
73
76
75
75
76
73
73
74
76
76
72
74
75
75
72
82
80
76
78
77
75
78

71
72
70
74
73
72
70
72
72
74
75
72
72
71
75
74
73
73
74
77
76
72
76
79
76
84
77

Scores
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66
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74
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73
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78
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77
69
75
76
73
79
75
80
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234
235
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV
Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 New Mexico 279 279 275 833
1 Bastien Amat (2) 67 69 66 202
T5 Matthew Watkins (4) 70 68 70 208
T8 Albert Boneta (1) 70 67 72 209
T28 Carson Herron (3) 72 75 67 214
T54 Virgilio Paz (5) 73 75 73 221
2 San Diego State 278 277 282 837
T8 Shea Lague (1) 71 68 70 209
T8 Dylan Oyama (5) 72 68 69 209
T15 Justin Hastings (4) 67 75 69 21
T34 Youssef Guezzale (2) 68 71 76 215
T50 Tyler Kowack (3) 76 70 74 220
3 Brigham Young 282 281 279 842
T Carson Lundell (1) 69 69 72 210
T David Timmins (2) 68 71 71 210
T15 Tyson Shelley (3) 74 71 66 211
T19 Max Brenchley (5) 72 70 70 212
T42 Zach Jones (4) 73 71 74 218
4 San Diego 277 281 285 843
T15 Ngai Si (4) 67 71 73 211
T19 Carson Enright (2) 72 71 69 212
T23 Andi Xu (1) 69 70 74 213
T28 Evan Kawai (5) 69 71 74 214
T34 Harrison Kingsley (3) 77 69 69 215
5 San Francisco 279 273 292 844
T2 Benjamin Partridge (2) 67 67 71 205
T19 Matthew Anderson (1) 73 69 70 212
T28 Jakob Melin (3) 70 66 78 214
T34 Jackson Rothwell (4) 70 7 74 215
65 Taehoon Park (5) 72 77 77 226
6 Colorado 286 276 284 846
T Justin Biwer (2) 69 7 70 210
T Tucker Clark (3) 73 67 70 210
T15 Dylan McDermott (1) 72 67 72 21
T39 Hunter Swanson (4) 72 71 74 217
T59 Jack Holland (5) 76 75 72 223
7 UNLV 290 273 289 852
T2 Caden Fioroni (1) 68 65 72 205
T28 Yuki Moriyama (2) 74 69 71 214
T39 Aaron Jarvis (4) 79 67 71 217
T50 Inigo Izuzquiza (3) 73 72 75 220
T62 Brayden Bozak (5) 75 74 76 225

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Nevada 286 280 290 856
T5 Trey Davis (3) 70 66 72 208
T28 Peyton Callens (1) 69 74 4l 214
38 Keita Okada (2) 72 71 73 216
T54 Connor Motherway (5) 75 72 74 221
T59 Tom Patterson (4) 76 71 76 223
T8 Loyola Marymount Univ. 292 291 273 856
T5 Cade Anderson (2) 71 70 67 208
T19 Riley Lewis (1) 69 74 69 212
T50 Trevor Algya (5) 81 73 66 220
T54 Caden McMackin (3) 76 74 71 221
68 Ryder Henares (4) 76 76 76 228
T10 Fresno State 285 286 288 859
4 Matthew Sutherland (1) 70 68 69 207
T23 Matthew Manganello (3) 71 71 71 213
T42 Joseph Lloyd (2) 72 75 71 218
T59 Andrew Lee (5) 72 74 77 223
T62 Jaden Hunter (4) 75 73 77 225
T10 St. Mary's (CA) 291 284 284 859
T23 Kristian Bressum (1) 72 70 71 213
T42 Mitchell Hoey (2) 74 72 72 218
T42 Connor Reis (4) 73 70 75 218
T42 Aidan Lee (5) 72 78 68 218
T50 Jonathan Curran (3) 75 72 73 220
12 UCLA 290 291 298 879
T28 Omar Morales (4) 69 73 72 214
T42 Kyle An (1) 73 73 72 218
T57 Lincoln Melcher (3) 74 72 76 222
T62 Pablo Ereno (2) 74 73 78 225
70 Evan Chien (5) 77 76 79 232
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T23 Brendan Gonzalez (Loyola Marymount Univ.) 72 68 73 213
T23 Brandon Shong (New Mexico ) 70 75 68 213
T34 Elijah Turner (Brigham Young) 7 73 7 215
T39 Rugthai Thongsom (San Diego State) 72 71 74 217
T42 Ben Sawaia (UNLV) 74 73 71 218
49 Renato Naula (San Francisco) 75 74 70 219
T57 Jake Aberle (Fresno State) 73 72 77 222
T66 Alvaro Mueller (UCLA) 82 76 69 227
T66 Michael Sarro (Nevada) 80 72 75 227
69 Michael Behr (San Diego) 78 79 73 230
71 Zack Missigman (St. Mary's (CA)) 75 84 75 234
72 Adam Thorp (Nevada) 78 77 80 235
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club

Reno, NV

Championship Tees

Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

B. Partridge USF 267 -4 T. Davis Nevada 3.87 -4 B. Amat New Mexico 3.92 -13

T. Clark Colorado 275 -3 E. Turner BYU 3.87 -4 C. Anderson  LMU-CA 4.08 -11

J. Melin USF 283 -2 S. Lague SDSU 3.87 -4 K. Bressum SMC 433 -8

D. McDermott Colorado 283 -2 R. Naula USF 3.87 -4 M. Brenchley BYU 433 -8

C. Anderson LMU-CA 283 -2 C. Enright San Diego  3.87 -4 C. Fioroni UNLV 433 -8

H. Kingsley San Diego  2.83 -2 C. Fioroni UNLV 3.90 -3 B. Gonzalez  LMU-CA 433 -8

M. Watkins New Mexico 2.83 -2 J. Biwer Colorado 3.90 -3 E. Kawai San Diego 442 -7

M. Sutherland  Fresno St. 292 -1 A. Boneta New Mexico 3.90 -3 M. Sutherland Fresno St. 442 -7

C. Lundell BYU 292 A1 J. Hastings SDSU 393 -2 B. Sawaia UNLV 442 -7

T. Davis Nevada 292 -1 D. Timmins BYU 393 -2 B. Shong New Mexico 4.42 -7

D. Oyama SDSU 292 A1 N. Si San Diego 393 -2 B. Partridge USF 442 -7

I. 1zuzquiza UNLV 3.00 E B. Amat New Mexico 3.93 -2 J. Lloyd Fresno St. 442 -7

M. Hoey SMC 3.00 E M. Anderson  USF 3.97 -1 C. Enright San Diego 442 -7

T. Shelley BYU 3.00 E A. Xu San Diego  3.97 -1 A Lee SMC 442 -7

M. Manganello Fresno St. 3.00 E M. Sutherland Fresno St. 3.97 -1 C. Lundell BYU 442 -7

Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.00 E T. Clark Colorado 3.97 -1 D. Oyama SDSU 450 -6

C. Fioroni UNLV 3.00 E J. Rothwell USF 3.97 -1 M. Watkins New Mexico 4.50 -6

A. Xu San Diego 3.00 E T. Shelley BYU 3.97 -1 J. Hastings SDSU 450 -6

R. Lewis LMU-CA 3.00 E O. Morales UCLA 3.97 -1 J. Biwer Colorado 450 -6

N. Si San Diego 3.08 +1 D. Oyama SDSU 400 E H. Kingsley San Diego 450 -6

S. Lague SDSU 3.08 +1 K. Okada Nevada 400 E D. Timmins BYU 450 -6

B. Amat New Mexico 3.08 +1 B. Partridge USF 400 E P. Callens Nevada 450 -6

Eagles Birdies Pars

M. Sutherland Fresno St. 2 |A. Boneta New Mexico 17 |R. Lewis LMU-CA 40
M. Brenchley BYU 2 |C. Fioroni UNLV 17 |D. Timmins BYU 38
B. Amat New Mexico 2 |S. Lague SDSU 15 |J. Biwer Colorado 38
J. Hastings SDSU 2 |B. Amat New Mexico 15 |L. Melcher UCLA 38
K. Bressum SMC 2 |M. Anderson USF 15 |T. Kowack SDSU 38
D. Oyama SDSU 2 |B. Gonzalez LMU-CA 15 |V.Paz New Mexico 38
T. Algya LMU-CA 2 |T. Davis Nevada 14 |D. Oyama SDSU 37
C. Anderson LMU-CA 1 |M. Watkins New Mexico 14 |H. Swanson Colorado 37
J. Melin USF 1 |O. Morales UCLA 14 |B. Partridge USF 37
C. Lundell BYU 1 |B. Partridge USF 14 |J. Melin USF 37
R. Thongsom SDSU 1 |T. Clark Colorado 14 |T. Patterson Nevada 37
J. Lloyd Fresno St. 1 |C. Enright San Diego 13 |C. Herron New Mexico 37
A. Lee SMC 1 |M. Sutherland Fresno St. 13 |E. Turner BYU 37
Z. Jones BYU 1 |H. Kingsley San Diego 13 Y. Guezzale SDSU 37
A. Jarvis UNLV 1 |P. Callens Nevada 13 |M. Manganello Fresno St. 36
J. Biwer Colorado 1 |E. Kawai San Diego 12 |D. McDermott Colorado 36
C. Herron New Mexico 1 |C. Lundell BYU 12 |T. Shelley BYU 36
B. Shong New Mexico 1 |T. Shelley BYU 12 |J. Aberle Fresno St. 36
H. Kingsley San Diego 1 |K. Bressum SMC 12 |B. Bozak UNLV 36
J. Curran SMC 1 |D. McDermott Colorado 12 |C. Enright San Diego 35
C. Motherway Nevada 1 |B. Sawaia UNLV 12 |C. Anderson LMU-CA 35
C. McMackin LMU-CA 1 |B. Shong New Mexico 12 |C.Reis SMC 35
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV

Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Average score per round

Championship Tees 72.60
Championship Tees 71.71 72

Championship Tees 72.26 72

[Found|Gourse | Avrage Scor] CompiteRounds
= versgeScor] CompitsRounds
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 72.19

Round 1

average

yards relative to par

1 5/ 515 4| 37|26 4 1 17 3] 189 +0.46

12 184 +0.
21 4 420 12 [ 52 6 2 3| 18 0-33

9| 4| 39 +0.29
3l 3 175 8 [ 50 14

5 3| 231 +0.26
4| 4| 449 11 | 48 8 4 1 ol 21 230 o0
5 3/ 231 4| a9 16 2 1 8| 4| 426 +0.11
6| 4 432 11 [ 44 16 1 11| 4| 437 +0.11
7| 5| 598 2 17 | 37 16 41 4] 449 +0.11
8 [ 4 426 o[ a7 15 1 6 4 432 +0.10

3| 3| 175 +0.08
ol 41 306 8 [ 40 20 3 1

2| 4| 420 -0.03
10| 4 | 460 1 13 | 48 8 1 1

10| 4| 460 -0.03
11 4| 437 8| 52 9 2 1 T 7 305 03
12 3 184 5| 44 19 2 2 7 5 598 -0.07
13| 4| 415 20 || 39 12 1 13| 4| 415 -0.08
14| 5| 584 29 | 35 6 2 14 5] 584 -0.26
15 [ 4 [ 395 13 | 48 11 18 5] 560 -0.44

1| 5] 515 -0.54
16| 4 || 436 3| 52 15 2
17 [ 3] 189 3 [ 40 22 7

|18|5|560| | 3| 33|29| 7| |
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV

Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Average score per round

Championship Tees 72.60
Championship Tees 71.71 72

Championship Tees 72.26 72

[Found|Gourse | Avrage Scor] CompiteRounds
= versgeScor] CompitsRounds
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 72.19

Hidden Valley Country Club: Championship Tees
Round 2

average

other hole par yards . ative to par

1| 5| 515 1| 40| 27 4 51 3| 23 +0.31

2| 4| 42 +0.1
2| 4 420 3| 55 12 2 0 0.18

1| 4| 437 +0.17
3| 3 175 7| a7 17 1

3| 3| 175 +0.17
4| 4l 440 16 | 42 13 1 0T 21T 70 073
5 3| 231 6 | 40 24 2 17| 3] 189 +0.13
6| 4| 432 16 | 48 7 1 12| 3| 184 +0.11
7| 5| 508 2 19 39 11 1 13| 4| 415 +0.07
8| 4| 426 11 | 57 4 151 4| 39 +0.07

16| 4| 436 +0.07
9| 4 39 14 | 44 13 1

9| 4| 396 +0.01
10 | 4| 460 8| 47 17

4| 4| 449 -0.01
1| a4 437 7| 48 16 1 T T3 570
12/ 3] 184 8 | 48 16 s | 4| 426 20.10
13| 4| 415 9 49 14 7| 5| 598 014
14| 5| 584 2 25 | 38 5 2 14| 5| 584 -0.28
15 4 395 1638 15 3 Tl 5]515 -0.53

18| 5| 560 0.54
16| 4| 436 8| 53 10 1
17 [ 3 189 7| 51 12 2

|18|5|560| | 4| 36|27| 5| |
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV

Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Average score per round

Championship Tees 72.60
Championship Tees 71.71 72
Championship Tees 72.26 72

[Found|Gourse | Avrage Scor] CompiteRounds
= versgeScor] CompitsRounds
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 72.19

Hidden Valley Country Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

average

e relative to par

1| 5| 515 3| 29 36 4 10] 4] 40 042
| 4| 437 +01
2| 4| 420 1[ 1[5 7 1 3 0.19
3| 3| 175 +0.18
3 [ 3 175 549 18

8| 4| 426 +0.15
4 4 a49 14 [ 43 [ 13 2 ST 2T 3% T
| 5|57 10 7] 3| 189 +0.14
6 4 432 1050 [ 10 2 12| 3| 184 +0.08
7 [ 5[ 598 2 16 a7 7 16| 4| 436 +0.08
8| 4| 42 1045 13 4 S| 3] 23 +0.07
6| 4| 432 +0.06

o[ 4 306 1[40 [ 20 1
4| 4| 449 +0.04

10 [ 4| 460 2 44| 20 6
15| 4| 3% -0.03
1 [ 4 437 5[50 [ 15 2 T T 220 0
12][ 3] 184 12[43[ 16 1 =1 21 215 XT
13[ 4] 415 17 [45 [ 10 7| 5| 59 -0.18
14| 5 584 2| 2043 7 14| 5| 584 -0.24
15[ 4 [ 395 15 [ 44 [ 13 18] S| 560 -0.28
1] 5] 515 -0.43

16 [ 4 [ 436 65 [ 10 1

17 [ 3 189 9 44[ 19
| 18| 5| 560 | 2| 23| 8| 1|
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV

Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
171 3] 189 +0.46 51 3| 231 +0.31 10| 4| 460 +0.42
12| 3| 184 +0.33 2| 4| 420 +0.18 11| 4| 437 +0.19
9 4| 39 +0.29 11 4| 437 +0.17 31 3| 175 +0.18
51 3| 231 +0.26 31 3| 175 +0.17 8| 4| 426 +0.15
16| 4| 436 +0.22 171 3| 189 +0.13 9 4| 39 +0.15
8| 4| 426 +0.11 10| 4| 460 +0.13 171 3| 189 +0.14
11| 4| 437 +0.11 12| 3| 184 +0.11 12| 3| 184 +0.08
4| 4| 449 +0.11 13| 4| 415 +0.07 16| 4| 436 +0.08
6| 4| 432 +0.10 15| 4| 395 +0.07 51 3] 231 +0.07
31 3| 175 +0.08 16| 4| 436 +0.07 6| 4| 432 +0.06
2| 4| 420 -0.03 9| 4| 39 +0.01 4| 4| 449 +0.04
10| 4| 460 -0.03 4| 4] 449 -0.01 151 4| 395 -0.03
15| 4] 395 -0.03 6| 4| 432 -0.10 2| 4] 420 -0.06
71 5| 598 -0.07 8| 4| 426 -0.10 13| 4| 415 -0.10
13| 4| 415 -0.08 71 5| 598 -0.14 71 5| 598 -0.18
14| 5| 584 -0.26 14| 5| 584 -0.28 14| 5| 584 -0.24
18| 5] 560 -0.44 1 5 515 -0.53 18| 5| 560 -0.28
1 5| 515 -0.54 18| 5| 560 -0.54 1 5] 515 -0.43
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Wolf Pack Classic

Hidden Valley Country Club
Reno, NV

Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

1 5 515 8 106 | 89 12 1

2 4 | 420 1 26 | 159 25 5

3 3 175 20 || 146 49 1

4 4 | 449 41 /1133 34 7 1

5 3 231 15 | 146 50 4 1

6 4 | 432 37 || 142 33 4

7 5 598 6 52 1123 34 1

8 4 | 426 30 | 149 32 5

9 4 396 33 | 124 53 5 1
10 4 | 460 1 23 | 139 45 7 1
11 4 | 437 20 | 150 40 4 2
12 3 184 25 1135 51 3 2
13 4| 415 46 | 133 36 1
14 5 584 4 74 | 116 18 4
15 4 395 44 (130 39 3
16 4 | 436 17 || 160 35 3 1
17 3 189 19 1135 53 9
18 5 560 9 95 || 91 20 1
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